
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1980; Name= 1ST
BANK CHILDERSBURG;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198001180000
07870

01/18/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A.

34 485

198001180000
07940

01/18/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A.

34 486

198005160000
54020

05/16/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

JONES, FRED
& MARY K.

36 227

198010230001
21290

10/23/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES SHEW,
WALTER B. &
NORMA

38 60

198011100001
28130

11/10/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A.

38 294


