Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1980; Name= 1ST BANK CHILDERSBURG;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198001180000 07870	01/18/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A.	34	485				
198001180000 07940	01/18/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A.	34	486				
198005160000 54020	05/16/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	JONES, FRED & MARY K.	36	227				
198010230001 21290	10/23/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEW, WALTER B. & NORMA	38	60				
198011100001 28130	11/10/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A.	38	294				